Color Concepte

LLIGA NACIONAL

INERCLUBS

OPENS

CAMPIONAT ANDOREA

COPA PROMOCIO

INTER-ESCOLAR




Diumenge

Dilluns

Dimarts

Octubre 2023

Dimecres

Divendres

Dissabte

8 9 10 1 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 27 28
29 30 3 Nots:




Novembre 2023

Diumenge Dilluns Dimarts Dimecres Divendres Dissabte
4
5 6 7 11
12 13 14 18
19 20 21 25
26 27 28




Desembre 2023

Diumenge Dilluns Dimarts Dimecres Divendres Dissabte

10 11 12 13 15 16
17 18 19 20 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31 Motes:




Gener 2024

Divendres Dissabte
5 6
12 13
19 20
26 27

Diumenge Dilluns Dimarts Dimecres
1 2
T 8 9
14 15 16
21 22 23
28 29 30




Febrer 2024

Diumenge Dimarts Dissabte
3
4 5 6 10
11 12 13 17
18 19 20 24
25 26 27




Marcg 2024

Diumenge Divendres

1 2
3 4 5 7 8 9
10 1" 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23

LLIGA NACIONAL

24 26 26 27 28 29 30
31 Motss:




Abril 2024

Diumenge Dilluns Dimarts Dimecres
1 2
7 8 9
14 15 16
21 22 23
28 29 30

Divendres Dissabte
5 ]
12 13
19 20
COPA PROMOCIO
26 27




Maig 2024

Diumenge Dilluns Dimarts Dimecres Divendres Dissabte
5 6 7 g 9 10 11
LLIGA NACIONAL
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 21 22 23 24 25

26 28 29 30 31 Notes:




Juny 2024

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Notes:




